KEY FEATURES
 Supports WWAN, WAN, WLAN link
backup and ICMP detection
 Supports cold backup, warm backup
and load balancing
 RobustOS + SDK + App
 IPSec/OpenVPN/GRE
 Ignition sensing (optional)

Regulatory and Type Approvals
Environmental RoHS2.0, WEEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category BLE GNSS ACC POE Frequency Bands Country
/Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R2110-4L
B044702
Cat 4
- - - 
4G: LTE FDD:
B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B18/B19/B21/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: UMTS/HSPA+: B1/B5/B6/B8/B9/B19
TD SCDMA: B39
Oceania Telstra, RCM
B044714   - 
B044715
Cat 6
- - -  4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B18/
B19/B20/B26/B28/B28A
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: TD SCDMA: B34/B39
UMTS/HSPA+: 850/900/1800/2100 MHz
2G: GSM/GPRS/EDGE: 900/1800 MHz
EMEA CE, E-13
B044719  - - 
B044720    -
B044730
Cat 4
- - -  4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/
B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania
EMEA
E-13, CE, RCM
ICASA
B044733  - - 
B044734    -
B044735
Cat 4


- 
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan Telec, JATEB044736   -
B044737 - - - 
B044738  - - 
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.